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Informatics Pvt 

Ltd.

69,797/- Mar
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Empanelment 

of Advertising 

Agency

Open 25.11.2021 Two 16.12.2021 5

5 Parties

1) Aditya 

Communications

2) Associated 

Advertising Pvt Ltd

3) Zenkar 

Advertising

4) Ventures 

Advertising Pvt Ltd

5) Sunjeet 

Communications
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Communications 
*ARC
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KR Corporation 20,250/-
Delivered on 

22.02.2022

Details of Contracts concluded during the month of :   FEBRUARY  2022
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Item/Nature of 

Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt of 

Tender
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Nos and Names of 

parties qualified 

after technical 

evaluation

Nos and 

name of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 
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Whether 

contact 

awarded to 

lowest 

tender / 

evaluated 

L1
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Name of the 

Contractor - M/s.

Scheduled 

Date of 

completion 

of supplies

Ordered by purchase Committee as per GFR 2017, Rule No.155

Ordered on GeM Portal
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Nexus Enterprise
1,35,999.92

/-

Delivered on 

24.02.2022
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Anugraha Agencies 19,395/-
Delivered on 

26.02.2021
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VJ Interiors Pvt 

Ltd
19,998.7/- Mar

P
R

 C
R

P
2
1
L
0
0
7

Water Filter

G
E

M
C

-5
1
1
6
8
7
7
7
5
4
0
1
5
5
9

2
3
.0

2
.2

0
2
2

SRE Krishna 

Trading Co
32,100/- Mar

DGM-MM & CPIO

Ordered on GeM Portal

Ordered on GeM Portal

Ordered on GeM Portal

Ordered on GeM Portal

* Annual Rate Contract


